DS912-OT Digital Signage
Features
System Specifi cations
PROCESSOR SYSTEM
• APU
   - DS912-OT56N, AMD® T56N, 1.65GHz, 18W TDP, dual-core
   - DS912-OT40N, AMD® T40N, 1.0GHz, 9W TDP, dual-core
• Chipset

• 1 DVD disk includes:
   - Drivers / Manual
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
DS912-OT56N 750-DS912T-000G DS912-OT56N:SYSTEM OT930-BT56N Fan F/G RoHS
DS912-OT40N 750-DS912T-500G DS912-OT40N:SYSTEM OT930-BT40N Fan F/G RoHS
Optional Items
Optional Items Part Number Description
Memory 785-RSOD31G SODIMM, DDR3, 1GB, RoHS
785-RSOD32G SODIMM, DDR3, 2GB, RoHS
785-RSOD34G SODIMM, DDR3, 4GB, RoHS
HDD 785-H25250G 2.5” SATA HDD, 250GB, RoHS
785-H25500G 2.5” SATA HDD, 500GB, RoHS
Wall Mount 761-DS9120-000G DS912 Wall Mount kit
VESA Mount 761-DS9100-000G DS910 VESA Mount kit RoHS
Rack Mount 761-DS9120-300G DS912 Rack Mount kit RoHS
DFI reserves the right to change the specifi cations at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision.